

Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2021-941 I

Candidates bearing the following Seat Numbers of Dow Institute of Medical Technology are hereby declared BS Medical Technology Sem - IV REPEAT ONLINE Exam 2020 (Held in MAY 2021) as per subject appeared:

RESPIRATORY CRITICAL CARE

SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY

Seat no	As Per Subject Appeared
1913024	Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical Ventilation-I = PASS Diagnostics in Critical Care-II = PASS
1713068	Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical Ventilation-I = PASS

Seat No	AS Per Subject Appeared
1913091	Clinical Practicum = ABSENT

PERFUSION SCIENCES TECH

Seat No	AS Per Subject Appeared
1913061	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913063	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913066	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913067	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913070	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913071	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913072	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913074	Perfusion Module-II = PASS Clinical Practicum = PASS
1913075	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913076	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913077	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913079	Perfusion Module-II = PASS
1913080	Perfusion Module-II = PASS

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 01-06-2021

Copy forwarded to:

- $1. \quad \text{The Director, Dow Institute of Medical Technology, DUHS} \\$
- 2. The Director, CMS, DUHS
- 3. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, DUHS, Karachi.
- 4. Principal, Institute of Medical Technology, DUHS, Karachi
- 5. The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, DUHS
- 6. The P. A to Registrar, DUHS, Karachi.
- 7. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 8. The Web-Manager
- 9. All Concerned.